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Austin Energy—2022 Rate Case 
SERVICE LIST 

 
 Participant Name Representative(s) Service Email Initial Filing 

Date/Time 
 

1.  Austin Energy Andy Perny 
Thomas Brocato 
 

Andy.Perny@austintexas.gov 
tbrocato@lglawfirm.com 
 
 
 

4/18/2022 
11:38am 

2.  Coalition for 
Clean Affordable 
and Reliable 
Energy (CCARE) 
 

Trey Salinas 
Hayden Baggett 

tsalinas@3pointpartners.com 
hbaggett@3pointpartners.com 
 

4/18/2022 
12:15pm 

3.  Victor Martinez  pistorin@gmail.com 
 

4/19/2022 
4:14pm 

 

4.  Paul Robbins  paul_robbins@greenbuilder.com 
 

5/3/2022 
7:01pm 

 

5.  ICA (Independent 
Consumer 
Advocate) 
 

John Coffman 
Clarence Johnson 

john@johncoffman.net 
cjenergyconsult@att.net 

5/4/2022 
5:24pm 

6.  Texas Industrial 
Energy Consumers 
(TIEC) 

Katherine Coleman 
Benjamin Hallmark 
John R. Hubbard 
Anthony Gausepohl 
 

kcoleman@omm.com 
bhallmark@omm.com 
jhubbard@omm.com 
ommeservice@omm.com 
a.gausepohl@samsung.com 
 

5/10/2020 
8:39am 

7.  NXP 
Semiconductors 

J. Christopher Hughes 
Chris Reeder 
Maria Faconti 
Alaina Zermeno 
 

chris.hughes@huschblackwell.com  
chris.reeder@huschblackwell.com 
maria.faconti@huschblackwell.com 
alaina.zermeno@huschblackwell.com 
 

5/12/2022 
4:25pm 

8.  Homeowners 
United for Rate 
Fairness (HURF) 
 

Roger B. Borgelt roger@borgeltlaw.com 
 

5/13/2022 
11:10am 

9.  Data Foundry 
LLC 

Todd F. Kimbrough 
Stacie L. Bennett 
Lynnel M. Reyes 
Alise Porto 

tkimbrough@balch.com 
slbennett@balch.com 
lreyes@switch.com 
alise@switch.com 

5/16/2022 
12:12pm 
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10.  2WR Lanetta M. Cooper cooperlmcooper@outlook.com 

 
5/17/2022 
11:33am 

 

11.  Austin Regional 
Manufacturers 
Association 
(ARMA) 
 

Ed Latson ed@arma-tx.org 
 

5/18/2022 
7:20am 

 

12.  National 
Instruments (NI) 

Cathy Works cathy.works@ni.com 
 

5/18/2022 
10:45am 

 

13.  Sierra Club and 
Public Citizen 
(Conservation 
Organizations) 
 

Joshua Smith 
Matthew E. Miller 
Dru Spiller 

joshua.smith@sierraclub.org 
matthew.miller@sierraclub.org 
dru.spiller@sierraclub.org 
 

5/18/2022 
11:39am 

14.  Solar United 
Neighbors (SUN) 
 

Hanna Mitchell 
Liz Veazey 
Emma Searson 
 

hmitchell@solarunitedneighbors.org 
 

5/18/2022 
12:19pm 

15.  Solar and Storage 
Coalition (SSC) 
 

Eric Goff 
Ashley Fisher 

eric@ericwintersgoff.com 
ashley@goffpolicy.com 

5/18/2022 
2:28pm 
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